
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2025-2026 
 

Royal Northern Spring Show Wednesday 26th February 2025 
  
Spring Show Carcase Viewing Thursday 27th February 2025 
  
Presentation of Spring Show & RNAS 
Trophies Wednesday 7th May 2025 

 
RNAS Good Farming Practice Awards 
supported by Aberdeenshire Council 

Monday 12th May 2025 
 

Closing Date for Nominations  
  
RNAS BeefTech 25 Wednesday 28th May 2025 
  
RNAS Growing Cereals Competition Entries in by Friday 5th June 2025 
  
RNAS Good Farming Practice Awards 
Farm Walk at Brackla Farm, Nairn 

To be confirmed 
 

All welcome  
  
RNAS North East Awards Nominations by Friday 20th June 2025 
  
RNAS North East Awards Lunch Friday 7th November 2025 
At Leonardo Hotel and Conference 
Centre, Aberdeen Airport  

  
RNAS Growing Turnip & Fodder Beet 
Competition 

Entries in by Friday 14th November 
2025 

  
Royal Northern Spring Show Wednesday 25th February 2026 

 

Any enquiries to: Fiona Davidson 

   Kirkton 

   Mintlaw 

   Peterhead 

   AB42 4HZ 

   07795 570359 

   secretary@rnas.info 

 
The Royal Northern Agricultural Society is a Company Limited by Guarantee in Scotland. Reg. No. 384324. 

Registered as a Charity by the Office of the Scottish Charity Regulator. No. SC041765. 
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